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Jahrgang 2003
1 a Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Barmettler Renato (2003) 10.00

+ Styger Alex (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00

+ Imhof Micha (2003) 10.00

1 a Epp Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Mario (2003) 10.00

1 b Ettlin Mario (2003) 10.00
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00

1 Gisler Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00

1 Hotz Basil (2003) 10.00
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00

1 a Marty Kari (2003) 10.00
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00

1 b Michel Peter (2003) 10.00
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 10.00

1 Blattmann Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 9.75

1 a Kathriner Andreas (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75

1 b Kunz Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 9.75

1 a Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Silvio (2003) 9.75

1 b Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.75
+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 9.75

1 c Riebli Leon (2003) 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75

1 a Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.75

1 b Schöpfer Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75

1 c Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

1 d Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Maik (2003) 9.75

1 Wallimann Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Wobmann Manuel (2003) 9.75

1 a Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.00
- Herger Andreas (2003) 9.00

1 b Arnold Robin (2003) 9.00
- Grab Florian (2003) 9.00

1 c Betschart Roger (2003) 9.00
- Wicki Daniel (2003) 9.00

1 Grab Florian (2003) 9.00
- Arnold Robin (2003) 9.00

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.75
- Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.75

1 Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.75
- Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.75

1 Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.75
- Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75

1 Duss Yvan (2003) 8.75
- Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

1 a Heller Ivan (2003) 8.75
- Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.75

1 b Herger Andreas (2003) 8.75
- Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75
- Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Duss Yvan (2003) 8.75

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.75
- Heller Ivan (2003) 8.75

1 Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75

1 Styger Alex (2003) 8.75
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.75

1 Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50

1 Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Kunz Florian (2003) 8.50

1 Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50
o Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50

1 a Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Hotz Basil (2003) 8.50

1 b Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 c Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

1 a Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50

1 b Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50
o Michel Peter (2003) 8.50

1 a Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 b Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 c Jung Valentin (2003) 8.50
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 a Müller Maik (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50

1 b Müller Silvio (2003) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 a Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50
o Blattmann Roman (2003) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 a Wobmann Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Wallimann Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Bucheli Dario (2001) 10.00

+ Arnold Samuel (2001) 10.00

 
1 Gisler Jonas (2001) 10.00

+ Aregger Fabian (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 10.00

+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 b Johann Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00

1 Zemp Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00

1 a Bucher André (2001) 9.75
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75

1 b Burri Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Arnold Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 Ettlin Jan (2001) 9.75
+ Fischer Maurus (2001) 9.75

1 Gisler Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Renggli Remo (2001) 9.75

1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

1 Steinger Nico (2001) 9.00
- Hess Severin (2001) 9.00

1 Crotta Robin (2001) 8.75
- Rust Silvio (2001) 8.75

1 Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.75
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.75

1 Hess Severin (2001) 8.75
- Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.75
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1 Rust Silvio (2001) 8.75
- Crotta Robin (2001) 8.75

1 Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.75
- Hess Severin (2001) 8.75

1 Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.75
- Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.75

1 Fischer Maurus (2001) 8.75
o Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.75

1 Wyss Sven (2001) 8.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75

1 a Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 b Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Burri Timo (2001) 8.50

1 c Arnold Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50

1 Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

1 Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50

1 Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

1 Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Johann Michael (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000
1 Bucher Sandro (2000) 10.00

+ Schuler David (2000) 10.00

 
1 Käslin Valentin (2000) 10.00

+ Achermann Patrick (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Schmid Pirmin (2000) 10.00

+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00

1 b Staffelbach Beat (2000) 10.00
+ Würsch Tom (2000) 10.00

1 Wüest David (2000) 10.00
+ Meier Daniel (2000) 10.00

1 Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Fischer Markus (2000) 9.75

1 Gander Benjamin (2000) 9.75
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75

1 Gwerder Michael (2000) * 9.75
+ Schmid Simon (2000) * 9.75

1 Huser Christian (2000) 9.75
+ Kathriner Severin (2000) 9.75

1 Troxler Jonas (2000) 9.75
+ Auf der Maur Michael (2000) 9.75

1 a Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.75
- Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.75

1 b Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75
- Suter Raphael (2000) 8.75

1 Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.75
- Kottmann Jonas (2000) 8.75

1 Hürlimann Mathias (2000) * 8.75
- Reichmuth Lukas (2000) * 8.75

1 Kottmann Jonas (2000) 8.75
- Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.75

1 Reichmuth Lukas (2000) * 8.75
- Hürlimann Mathias (2000) * 8.75

1 Suter Raphael (2000) 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 a Zanini David (2000) 8.75
- Zürcher Ueli (2000) 8.75

1 b Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.75
- Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.75

1 c Zürcher Ueli (2000) 8.75
- Zanini David (2000) 8.75

1 Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.75
o Huser Christian (2000) 8.75

1 Achermann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50

1 Auf der Maur Michael (2000) 8.50
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50

1 Fischer Markus (2000) 8.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Krieg Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Schmid Pirmin (2000) 8.50

1 a Meier Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Wüest David (2000) 8.50

1 b Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50

1 Schmid Simon (2000) * 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) * 8.50

1 Schuler David (2000) 8.50
o Bucher Sandro (2000) 8.50

1 Würsch Tom (2000) 8.50
o Staffelbach Beat (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2002
1 a Gabriel Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Giger Janik (2002) 10.00

+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 10.00

 
1 Herger Simon 1 (2002) 10.00

+ Limacher Luca (2002) 10.00

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Marti Philipp (2002) 10.00

1 Odermatt Lars (2002) 10.00
+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00

1 von Euw Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Waser Christoph (2002) 10.00

1 Zberg Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Fischlin Livio (2002) 10.00

1 Arnold Kilian (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75

1 Fischlin Matthias (2002) 9.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 9.75

1 Häller Nick (2002) 9.75
+ Albert Stefan (2002) 9.75

1 Huser Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Reichlin Reto (2002) 9.75

1 Mehr Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Reto (2002) 9.75

1 Riebli Urs (2002) 9.75
+ Betschart Xaver (2002) 9.75

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 9.75
+ Suter Bruno (2002) 9.75

1 Vogel Laurin (2002) 9.75
+ Suter Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 a Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75

1 b Waser David (2002) 9.75
+ Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 9.75

1 c Wicki David (2002) 9.75
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 a Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.00
- Föhn Christian (2002) 9.00

1 b Föhn Christian (2002) 9.00
- Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.00

1 Durrer Julian (2002) 8.75
- Jauch Marco (2002) 8.75

1 Egli Adrian (2002) 8.75
- Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.75

1 Gisler Noah (2002) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.75

1 Jauch Marco (2002) 8.75
- Durrer Julian (2002) 8.75

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.75
- Egli Adrian (2002) 8.75
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1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.75
- Gisler Noah (2002) 8.75

1 Reichlin Reto (2002) 8.75
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.75

1 Albert Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50

1 Betschart Xaver (2002) 8.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50

1 a Bürgi Michael (2002) 8.50
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50

1 b Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.50
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a Limacher Luca (2002) 8.50
o Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.50

1 b Marti Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50

1 b Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 8.50
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

1 a Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 b Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 c Suter Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50

1 d Suter Michael (2002) 8.50
o Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.50
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50

1 b Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


